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Tanggal
04-09-2023
04-09-2023
04-09-2023
01-10-2023
01-10-2023
01-10-2023
17-10-2023
17-10-2023
01-11-2023
01-11-2023
10-11-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
05-12-2023
01-01-2024
01-01-2024
01-01-2024
04-01-2024
01-02-2024
01-02-2024
05-02-2024
05-02-2024
05-02-2024

NIM
1931501579
1931513335
2031500859
1931510505
2031500818
2031500834
2131510337
2131510345
1831510456
2131500049
2131510345
2031500818
2031510619
2131500080
2131510345
1931511735
2031500859
2131500106
2131510345
2131510329
2131510337
1831510456
2031500818
2331501508

https://webdosen.budiluhur.ac.id/paLapMonitoring.php#

Nama
Dery Misna Andriana
Amelia Faradiba
Muhammad Raihan Saputra
Achmad Farouk F
Agus Setiawan
Tarisa Natasheila Media
Melda Haulia
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Egi Hendriko
Resi Aprilyani
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Agus Setiawan
Ghalib Al Aziz
Ajrun Azhim Fawwas
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Alex Rizky Saputra
Muhammad Raihan Saputra
Farah Tasya Untari
Riska Dwi Kurniasih
Livia Umi Ariani
Melda Haulia
Egi Hendriko
Agus Setiawan
Shofi Aprilia Argyanti
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LAPORAN HISTORI KONSULTASI MAHASISWA PA
PERIODE: SEPTEMBER 2023 SAMPAI FEBRUARI 2024

Permasalahan
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Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
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Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah

Tindak Lanjut
Tidak ada masalah
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Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
Tidak ada masalah
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Jakarta, 16-11-2024

Hari Subagio, S.E, M.M
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